15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
RYAN, PAUL D.
HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE
QUIST, ROBERT E.
GIANFORTE, GREG
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
MCSALLY, MARTHA*
MOODY, DAN
BRADY, KEVIN
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.
BRYCE, RANDY
THORBURN, ANDY
ROSKAM, PETER
TRONE, DAVID
SCHIFF, ADAM
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
PELOSI, NANCY
CURBELO, CARLOS MR.
POLIQUIN, BRUCE
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH
ROYCE, ED MR.*
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
TIBERI, PATRICK J.*
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
GOWDY, TREY*
MAST, BRIAN
DUFFY, SEAN
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
ZELDIN, LEEM
DENHAM, JEFF
PAULSEN, ERIK MR.
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
WAGNER, ANN L.
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
COMSTOCK, BARBARA
HOYER, STENY
SCALISE, STEVE MR
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
LEWIS, JOHN R.
YODER, KEVIN
BUSTOS, CHERI
RUIZ, RAUL DR.
WALTERS, MIMI
REED, THOMAS W
HURD, WILLIAM
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.

Congressional Candidate Table 8a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

State District

GA
Wi
GA
MT
MT
CA
AZ
GA
TX
OR
NJ
IL
TX
Wi
CA
IL
MD
CA
IL
CA
FL
ME
FL
CA
NY
OH
MA
SC
FL
Wi
OH
NY
CA
MN
MN
MO
WA
VA
MD
LA
NY
GA
KS
IL
CA
CA
NY
X
NC
X

06
01
06
00
00
23
02
06
08
02
05
08
02
01
39
06
06
28
10
12
26
02
13
39
14
12
04
04
18
07
15
01
10
03
05
02
05
10
05
01
18
05
03
17
36
45
23
23
10
03

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

This table was published on 4/6/2018

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
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Receipts
31,096,541
10,075,935

6,964,497
6,705,584
5,500,063
4,239,107
3,818,877
3,204,104
3,200,025
3,050,075
2,957,170
2,912,084
2,744,693
2,651,683
2,521,652
2,499,719
2,471,925
2,415,886
2,371,393
2,272,161
2,251,670
2,185,850
2,161,765
2,154,613
2,147,482
2,111,486
2,110,401
2,045,358
2,032,397
2,017,477
2,013,910
1,991,803
1,988,906
1,984,138
1,955,620
1,948,762
1,926,158
1,913,900
1,877,702
1,868,202
1,857,123
1,840,456
1,839,268
1,809,878
1,803,606
1,772,501
1,766,119
1,753,464
1,713,424
1,709,144

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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